MODEL CIVIL JURY CHARGES COMMITTEE

2016-2018 Term

Hon. Michael V. Cresitello, Jr., J.S.C. Comm. Chair
Hon. Vicki A. Citrino, J.S.C., Vice Chair

Hon. Michael V. Cresitello, Jr., J.S.C.
Middlesex County Courthouse

56 Paterson Street

New Brunswick, NJ 08903-0964

E-mail: michael.cresitello@njcourts.gov

Hon. Vicki A. Citrino, J.S.C.
Historic Court House, 3" Floor

470 Dr. Martin King Luther Drive
Newark, NJ 07102

E-mail:  vicki.citrino@njcourts.gov

Kenneth G. Andres, Jr., Esq.

Andres & Berger

264 Kings Highway East
Haddonfield, NJ 08033

E-mail: kandres@andresberger.com

Alan D. Bell, Esq.

Attorney at Law

650 Bloomfield Avenue
Bloomfield, NJ 07003

Email:  adbelllaw@aol.com

Hon. Robert E. Brenner, J.S.C.

Ocean County Superior Court

100 Hooper Street

Court Room No. 8, 2" floor

Toms River, NJ 08754

E-mail: robert.brenner@njcourts.gov

Phone:
Fax:
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Phone:
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Fax:
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Hon. Vicki A. Citrino, J.S.C., Vice Chair

Georgette Castner, Esq.
Montgomery, McCracken, Walker
& Rhoads, LLP

457 Haddonfield Road

Cherry Hill, NJ 08002

E-mail: gcastner@mmwr.com

Hon. Randal C. Chiocca, J.S.C.
Passaic County Courthouse

71 Hamilton Street, 2" Floor
Passaic, NJ 07505-2017

E-mail: randal.chioca@njcourts.gov

Hon. Mark P. Ciarrocca, J.S.C.

Union County Courthouse

2 Broad Street, 9 Floor Tower
Elizabeth, NJ 07207

E-mail: mark.ciarrocca@njcourts.gov

Michael J. Epstein, Esq.

The Epstein Law Firm

340 West Passaic Street

Rochelle Park, NJ 07662

E-mail: mjepstein@theepsteinlawfirm.com

Vacant

Division of Law

25 Market Street

Trenton, NJ 08625

E-mail: brian.flanagan@]Ips.state.nj.us

Phone:
Fax:
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Fax:
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Hon. J. Christopher Gibson, J.S.C. Phone:
Cape May County Courthouse Fax:

9 N. Main Street, 2" Floor

Cape May Courthouse, NJ 08210

E-mail:  christopher.gibson@njcourts.gov

Terry D. Johnson, Esq. Phone:
Morgan Lewis & Bokius, LLP Fax:
502 Carnegie Center Drive, #301

Princeton, NJ 08540

E-mail: terry.johnson@morganlewis.com

Hon. Paul A. Kapalko, J.S.C. Phone:
Monmouth County Courthouse Fax:
71 Monument Park

Freehold, NJ 07728

E-mail:  paul.kapalko@njcourts.gov

Reynold Lambert, Esq. Phone
Lowenstein Sandler LLP Fax:
65 Livingston Avenue

Roseland, NJ 07068

E-mail: rlambert@lowenstein.com
Evan J. Lide, Esq. Phone:
Stark & Stark Fax:

993 Lennox Drive, Bldg. 2
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
E-mail: elide@stark-stark.com

(609) 463-6530
(609) 463-6445

(609) 919-6600
(609) 919-6701
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Michael J. Lunga, Esq.
Michael J. Lunga, Esq., LLC
23 Vreeland Road

Florham Park, NJ 07932
E-mail: mjlmdesg@aol.com

Michael F. O'Connor Esq.

McMoran, O'Connor & Bramley, PC
2399 New Jersey 34, Suite D-1
Manasquan NJ 08736

E-mail: moconnor@mcmoranlaw.com

Hon. Janetta D. Marbrey, J.S.C.

Mercer County Civil Courthouse

175 South Broad Street, 3™ Floor
Trenton, NJ 08650

E-mail: janetta.marbrey@njcourts.gov

Hon. Arnold L. Natali, Jr., J.S.C.
Middlesex County Civil Courthouse
56 Paterson Street

P.O. Box 964, 4th Floor

New Brunswick, NJ 08903

E-mail: arnold.natali@njcourts.gov

Hon. Maryann L. Nergaard, J.S.C.

Morris County Courthouse

Records & Administration Building

Court Street, 4™ Floor

Morristown, NJ 07963

E-mail: maryann.nergaard@njcourts.gov

Phone:
Fax:

Phone:
Fax:

Phone:
Fax:

Phone:
Fax:

Phone:
Fax:

(973) 822-3100
(973) 822-3105

(732) 223-7711
(732) 223-7750

(609) 571-4304
(609) 571-4808
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(732) 565-2918

(973) 656-3919
(973) 656-4305
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Eric S. Poe, Esq.

Law Firm of Eric S.Poe

214 Carnegie Center, Suite 301
Princeton, NJ 08540

Email:  epoe@epoelaw.com

Hon. Anthony M. Pugliese, J.S.C.
Camden County Courthouse

101 South Fifth Street, 4™ Floor

Camden, NJ 08103-4001

Email:  anthony.pugliese@njcourts.qov

Asad Rizvi, Esq.

Fox Rothschild, LLP

75 Eisenhower Parkway, Suite 200
Roseland, NJ 07068

E-mail: arizvi@foxrothschild.com

Francisco J. Rodriguez, Esq.
Javerbaum Waurgaft Hicks Kahn
Wikstrom & Sinins, P.C.

35 Journal Square, Suite 525
Jersey City, NJ 07306

E-mail: frodriguez@lawjw.com

Mark A. Saloman, Esq.

FordHarrison, LLP

400 Connell Drive, Suite 5200
Berkeley Heights, NJ 07922

E-mail: msaloman@fordharrison.com

Phone:
Fax:

Phone:
Fax:

Phone:
Fax:

Phone:
Fax:

Phone:
Fax:

(609) 520-3067
(609) 847-6999

(856) 379-2369
(856) 379-2344

(973) 994-7817
(973) 992-9125

(201) 876-8930
(973) 379-7872

(973) 646-7305
(973) 646-7308
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Stefani C. Schwartz, Esq.

Schwartz Simon Edelstein & Celso, LLC
100 South Jefferson Road, Suite 200
Whippany, NJ 07981

E-mail: sschwartz@sseclaw.com

Asaad K. Siddiqi, Esq.

McCusker, Anselmi, Rosen & Carvelli, P.C.

210 Park Avenue, Suite 301
Florham Park, NJ 07932
E-mail: asiddigi@marc.law

Gary R. Tulp, Esq.

McCarter & English, LLP

4 Gateway Center

100 Mulberry Street

Newark, NJ 07102

E-mail: gtulp@mccarter.com

Kristi Jasberg Robinson, Esq., AOC Staff
Administrative Office of the Courts

Civil Practice Division

25 Market Street

Trenton, NJ 08625

E-mail:  Kristi.robinson@njcourts.gov

Diane G. Lanza, Esq., AOC Staff
Administrative Office of the Courts
Civil Practice Division

25 Market Street

Trenton, NJ 08625

E-mail: diane.lanza@njcourts.gov

Phone: (973) 301-0001
Fax: (973) 993-3152

Phone: (973 457-0266
Fax:  (973) 457-0265
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Fax: (609) 777-0844
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